FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2009-10-04

Sélectif Régional - Bertrand
1145 - Cessenon sur ORB

Catégorie C

C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 10 | Antoine Lacour Spcoc La Colle Sur Loup 144.01+4 121.52+2 123.52 | 430 -
2 11 Ronan Cordier Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 125.82+0 124.58+4 125.82 454 -
3 13 | Galaad Pereyron Ck Montpellier Universite 131.43+0 143.59+6 131.43 513 -
4 16 | Alexis Cordier Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 200.9+206 141.74+6 147.74 686 -
5 20 | Victor Lutfalla Ck Montpellier Universite - 266.33+210 | 476.33 | 4159 -
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 6 Pierre-adrien Vignal - Canoe Kayak Club Nimes 134.7+16 - 150.70 | 644 510
Guillaume Gonzalez
2 7 Selim Sebti - Dylan Fortune Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 165.33+12 - 177.33 913 -
INV
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 6 Dariuch Bodin Montpellier Eaux Vives 132.23+2 124.29+0 124.29 503 -
2 22 | Cyril Rabaste Montpellier Eaux Vives 213.98+258 | 202.75+302 | 471.98 | 4362 -
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 12 | Caroline Incardona Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak 133.11+6 148.79+102 | 139.11 490 -
2 15 | Lise Denat Bosadetos 201.81+104 167.25+12 | 179.25 884 -
3 17 | Melanie Bordier Club Canoe Kayak L'islois 151.93+102 156.78+64 | 220.78 | 1292 -
4 19 | Orlane Anselmoz Gignac Canoe Kayak 198.71+410 | 208.64+102 | 310.64 | 2174 -
K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
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Remy Cassar
Joris Santoro
Jean Saez
Pierre-adrien Vignal
Tristan Levrien
Alexis Cordier
Alexis Reigne
Ronan Cordier
Galaad Pereyron
Vincent Pitarch
Florent Moray
Ludovic Pedrero
Guillaume Gonzalez
Guillaume Affortit
Cedric Cordone
Vincent Garcia
Dylan Fortune
Ben Duwyn
Aurelien Fualdes
Yoan Bouchardon
Victor Pietrocola

Selim Sebti

Castres Burlats C.k.

Albi Kayak Canoe

Vinon Sur Verdon Canoe Kayak
Canoe Kayak Club Nimes
Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon
Club Canoe Kayak L'islois

Ck Montpellier Universite
Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak
Ck Montpellier Universite

Fos Canoe Kayak

Canoe Kayak Club Cessenon
Vinon Sur Verdon Canoe Kayak
Kayak Club Compsois

Kayak Club Compsois

Fos Canoe Kayak

Gignac Canoe Kayak

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak
A.r.r. Mons La Trivalle

Club Canoe Kayak L'islois
Bosadetos

Bosadetos

Marseille Mazargues Canoe Kayak

106.03+2
109.02+2
112.63+2
112.88+2
115.82+6
114.42+4
124.76+4
124.75+4
121.52+4
131.43+0
123.56+6
140.8+56
126.21+6
142.35+0
135.34+52
149.29+54
163.24+50
169.04+112
122.18+106

158.41+204

104.37+2
111.16+0
111.08+0
110.85+2
112+2
120.43+2
119.6+0
121.38+0
130.19+6
128.56+0
134.59+4
129.99+2
112.18+60
151.77+206
147.32+0
154.67+2
158.97+8
157.5+52
122.03+104
178.86+52
137.71+158

106.37
111.02
111.08
112.85
114.00
118.42
119.60
121.38
125.52
128.56
129.56
131.99
132.21
142.35
147.32
156.67
166.97
209.50
226.03
230.86
295.71
Nt

305
356
357
376
389
439
451
471
517
551
562
589
592
704
759
863
977
1449
1633
1686
2405

318
523

559

1816

519

682




